3/26/2005

20 SPOT

BEST BET

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

umOfNums

20

w

O N O~ W

10
15

Spot Action Report

Sales
$6.00

$6.00
$3.00
$7.45

$10.45
$76.00
$4.00
$6.00
$54.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00

$145.00

$161.45

Winners

$10.00

$10.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$108.25
$2.50
$2.00
$6.50
$0.00
$4.00
$0.00
$0.00

$123.25

$133.25

SA

Hold
($4.00)

($4.00)
$3.00
$7.45

$10.45
($32.25)
$1.50
$4.00
$47.50
$1.00
($2.00)
$1.00
$1.00

$21.75

$28.20

Per centOfSales

3.72

3.72
1.86
4.61

6.47
47.07
248
3.72
33.45
0.62
1.24
0.62
0.62

89.81

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-2.61

0.67
0.69

0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.75
0.71
0.69

WeightedAve
-0.10

0.01
0.03

0.36
0.02
0.03
0.25
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.62



